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N — CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD. *

I'gh Buli Avenge s, Bk & #0)- 21 SepobeviE tae Bub | fangeooce AFILES
Tel 6509 1345 Fae 2509567
E £ a Wehsite ywww Chiwmolod can U4ﬂ]5f2ﬂ19
Hlk 1Ka Huﬂ ve !. Regrtration Mo 2017183450F GST Reg Ne  201714363R
#01-43 “pPRYA
Singapore 417383 Jos
Accident date: 03/05/2019 d

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SLR3672D HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 A 17
CHASSIS: KMHD841CMIUS07525

— o —

§/n Qty Items L/ price Amount
1 1 RearBootlid ¥ep < o §1,358.00 &
2 2 Rear Boot Lid Hinge  pA ~ 58430 $168.60%
3 1 Rear Boot Lid Emblem Loge 72 €28.80—"
4 1 Rear Boot Lid Elant=a Logo [N~ B ok £38.50~"
5 1 Rear Boot Lid 5 Logo ' N 82230«
6 2 RearBoot Lid Side Reflector (A LW . S168.£0 523260~ (bd &0
i 1 Rear Boot Lid Irner Lock NeA— L $116.20~
8 1 Rear Boot Lid Irner Rubber 2 m . $80.604
9 1 Rear Boot Lid Irner Trim Board lnd r~— 5144604
10 8 Rear Boot Lid Irner Trim Board Clip « 56.50 6£52.00 A
11 1 Rear Boot Lid Number Plzte 2t $50.00 4
12 1 Rear Boot Lid Camera [Special Nett] ¥ pév SEBC,00 4
13 2  RearTail lamg LW eot -gﬂ_a o 5..1,253-.'3'8'2 (4%
14 4  Rear Tail Lsmg Zlip panr B se.0C  t3weer /e
15 2 Rear Tail Lamp_.owe’ Bracke! Aof o 50 55600 &
16 1 Rear Bumper ;{’1»—”—;‘, - 5£88.00 =
17 10 Rear BumperClip e~ 56.50 S65-80" 72
18 2 Rear Bumper Side Retainer /i 54000 580,00 ~
19 2 Rear Bumper Side Reflector LH o 55803 pEEEE 5L
20 1 Rear Bumper Lowe:  Dp Yoo T —— : 5242 30"
21 1 Rear Bumper Reinforcament " L84 - 5328.00.
22 2 Rear Bumper Reinforcament Bracket Al 53400 $68.00.4
23 5 Rear Bumper Top & Lower Bracket } 536 02 5280.004
24 1 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Specizl Nett) )m_,::;;'_r - E'.‘.HHG'—'Z#\‘-]AW
25 1 Rear End Panel  Peq ¢~ $479.00 £
26 1 Rear End Panel Top Garnish Y M $105.00 =~
27 2  Rear Fender Inner Trim Baoaril 32T 00 SR74.00 4
28 16 Rear Fender Inner Trim Board Clip f A~ 5650 5104.004
29 1 Rear Sparez Tyre Panel Top Cover D O §225.00-"
30 1 Rear Spare Tyre Panel & End Panel Sealant M€ Ah” $450.00 X
2%40).7
SA. g

1562 1L



Labour charges

To remove & refit cushion & trim board
To remove & refit reverse sensor

To remove & refit reverse camers

To check wiring

Tuff kot=

Panel beating

Spray painting

LKK Auto Consultants hence notity
the Repairer of e folowing:
o To oLty DIl 76 STTEY paihing

« To dispiay camaged 58] QUG .
rfirrration

» Parts pnoes ang siitmect 1o ool .

« Thg party srvey o0 AN ol Prasice” s

» g fliegal realosany) B Pl o] -
mertasy (blem{y) musl be THEUTVEY

¥ i.muh!ﬁ 'r:t?ml approval from |nawance Coemgany

Acancwisdged by Repare!
Signature:
Dmte:

Suotetil - $8,703.50

,430 $10006 <0

$150.00 A

$1,400+ ‘53
sf;jéov

Subretil - 53,790.00

Total - $12,493.50

Tt | 361276

c/ s QL.
oS D/fc
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PARF COE Hebate Enquiry

= Back to OneMotoring

" Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

lofl

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner [D Type:

Owiner 1D:

Vehicle Detalls

Vehicle Na

Vehicle to be Exported
Intended Deregivtration Date
Wehicle Make:

Wehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manutacturing Year:

Engine Na.

Chassis Mo

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date
First Registration Date
Transter Count;

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Explry Date
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amoumt
Total Rebate Amount:

Company
2¥11Z

SLR34720

Yes

04 May 2019

HYLUNDAI

ELANTRAAD 1.6 GLS AT
Silver

2017

GAFGHUAZ2002
KEMHDOE4 1CMIUS0T7525
FIERW 1125 bhp)
$1288100

14 Aug 2017

14 Aug 2017

0

£12 BH1.00

Yes
13 Aug 2027
$9.660.00

13 Aug 2077

A - Car up to 1600cc & F7TkW
(130bhp)

10

£42 80100

£34.240.00

£43,900.00

The information contained herein is correct as a1 04 May 2019

OK

hips wrl Basgov e Ha'vel action enguireRebate ByPublicBelore.

04052019, 12:08
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FREE VALUATION

Let us tell you how much your car can sell forl How much Is my car worth

No obligations and 's FREE!

Post an Advertisement oot d s b e e (""/A:\i] Inn
Gl it yonerssif| Acdvertisa it ot just ]

$58 until it's SOLDI

b Pl P G Bt

dlick here
cur PRISTINE USED CARS
at GREAT PRICES

O rmwad P advertiser iogin 8 Ways of Sefing

Aary vy i ey Ry Ay Airalintsle
EI Hyundal Elantra 164 GLS Elite  %75.000 #8500 fyr LRt 2007 LS = 22654 km Sadan Awallabie
Beautiful Red | Casoful Owrar, Filly Service By KOMOCO. well Maintnined (KOMOCD Service), Seidom Used, Per Yiar 11000 kM Oy, Acciders Froe,
Eiite Highest Soec Mol With 3 Orive Modss, [mcluding Sa.. D
[ Hyundal Elantra 1.6A GLS #6800 7,540 yr 02 -Mar-Z047 1551 31,167 km Sehan Avstliadie

| Owrvir Ority! Weell Maintained, Excellent Condition! Bark Or 1n Houss Loas Avadable. Call For More Enguiries!

= L Wi P iy e ra repaliie B, Te T LSTLE e o

[] Hyundai Elantra 1.64 GLS #62.000 4,700 fyr Of-Apr-2017 L6l 10,350 ke Ceitan Availabin
[oPrC)

Last Serviced On Decemiber 2018 With Komoco Mator, Owner Did Cerarnie Coating, Bank fnd Tn House Loan Availatie! Trade In Welcoms. (sl For
Bpppintrnend For A Teat Diive Now Belore The Coe L Gone.

7] Hyundai Elantra 1.64 GLS 453,800 45,900 fyr 20-Ape-2017 1591 T 26,800 4m Sexian Avtinbis
{GPC)

Still Undir Agent Warranty, Agert Serviced Wish Service Record, Fiexible Loan Plan dvailatie.

a Car Buwing » JI Car Eung * P L Owinennip » Buying & pre-owned car, but
Unsere of ita Condition?

? ar Aftermarcot ® E] On The Mowe » I Lifestyle & e,

[] Hyundai Elantra L&A GLS §79,999 §9,080 jyt 26-May-217 L5l e 3,000 km Sectan Avallable

Fully Serviced, Besutiful Interior And Siesk Finish. Call To View And Test Drive Now! Extromely Low Milsagel Accident Free. Loan Can Be Arrange.

s w2 v i T Liank 3 # ot Maarets Llenied

[ Myundai Elantra 1.6A GLS 69,800 §7.710 fyt 24-3uk 2017 L1591 ec 32,000 hrn Sedtan Awiilabie

Like & Nws Car, | Chwvar With Agamt Sarvice By Komocs, SHil Under Warranty By Agont, Low Milssge, Low Fuel Consarnption And Love Maintenance.
High Loar Availabie. DiTerent Loan Packages Sult To Your Ne..,

Pure Motz Pt Lid

[ yundai Elantra 1.6A GLS $70,800 $7810 B7-Aag-2017 18 20,000 km Sedan Availabie

mmmm-ﬂmmmnml-mmmmuvumm.muFormmu'rumwnbnim
el Well Known For 10y Rellabaty And Fuel Efficency ...

— LT -

b=l [] Hyundai Elantrs 1.8 GLS S7LEDO $7.910 vt 16-Det- 77 1501 17,460 &m Sadan Availabile



$1,000 Repubie Aum Warranty Workshop Credit! Low Mitasge Shil Lndes Warranty By KOMOCD, Authorized Bank Loan AL 2.40%. Call Us To Armange
For A Viewing,

Republic Ao

7] Hyundai Elantra 1.6A GLS #6%,900 17,500 yy IT-Mov-1047 L% 20,500 km Sadian Avablalile

Lok Mo Furthert Best Value For Your Money, Darect Ovwner's Beoutiful While, N T HYUNDAT ELANTRA AD 1.6 GLS AT, Suliing Chue Ta
Upgrading Ta Mew Car, Lowe Fusl Consurmption, Low Haintenance. Qrign.

] 1 ad 5 <"l EIE AR Vsl
T L v
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mmmumw:urmmuwwwmnmmmmwmm Totally Brand New. 1
Ownier, Bcad Tox TIE Dec 19, 100P% Acodent-Free. Cill Kow! m

Lskiee Views Crodtt Pha Ltd
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Home | Wew Cars | Used Cars | Sail My Car Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

Follow sgCarMart.com n @ oy "-\.ﬂ.ppbmn.‘
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Assignment

To: Chew Moator Pte Ltd { Workshop)

In consideration for your agreement io repair my motor vehicle registration no. G:' E 3 }&p

and 1o defer demanding for payment of the cost of repair, Uwe the undersigned do hereby
irrevocably assign absolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our claim(s) including damages, interest,
costs and expenses (including legal costs / disbursements payable on 8 party and party basis which
are 1o be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts |

consuliants).

I'We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authonsed by you to receive
pavment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any party of the

aforesaid proceeds of my/our claim(s).

['We authorise you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concerned.

I'We confirm that by this assignment. [/we shall not be entitled in law 10 receive any payment If a
cheque is sent to me/us, Vwe shall retum same to the sender as Vwe amvare precluded from
accepting any payment.

Dated this 0y day of /5 20 ! 7

Si ' AV

ignature i\_}‘*
Name 2
ID No. : BJHH’?( U P (G Pre AT
Address ; 200M02911¢

~

Witness Signature - /L/’_ Y
Witness Name : ' L
Witness [D : 1 Kaki H'—"_‘“ ‘“-'Ef‘rue B Bik {"p[]IE:'
Witness Address : ::_ 5545 ﬁ__uq-'i-r' F;wnj




Bk W ®  Prelid Company Reglstration No 199607 198R

S1URIAVE L #2-15 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 40893} TEL : iD65) 625635361 FAX @ (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 11/07/2019
Survey Details:

Date of loss 3-May-19

Date of appointment 6-May-19

Date of survey 6-May-19

Location of survey CHEW MQTOR PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SLR 36720
Make and Model HYUNDAI ELANTRA
Date of registration 14/8/2017
Excess

Market Value $70,000
Parf Rebate 543,900
Nett Loss 526,100

Repair details:
[Initial Estimate B 12,493.50 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts s 2,182.16
Check items (estimate) S -
Labour S 1,430.00
Total s 3,612.16
Lump Sum(if applicable) s 2,900.00
|Number of days for repair | 5|




S ma = Pte Lid Company Registralion No. 1998071808

1 UBEAVE 1, 0225 PAYA URL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 308913 TEL @ (063) 62563381 FAX 1 (065) 62584813

Remarks:

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (W/GST)| § 3,103.00 | W/GST
Loss of use (Sdays x $60) 5 300.00 | §
Loss of rental =15
Loss of income -18
LTA search fees 5 745 |5
Others -1 $
Proposed Total L1 3,410.45 | §
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https:/ivp.smarciaims axa.com.sg/clam-ponal/himlindes-vendor-service-requests. mimii#/sarvice-requests/view-message/ 7serviceReguestNumbe. ..

Claim Portal

<MANDATE IA> - S9MO1IMC4 {ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SBP 3828B & SLR 3672D ON 03/05/2019}

Type

© Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% Ol REAR END TP. INFORMED Ol ABOUT TP CLAIM & NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE
AT BEST, WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT $3410.45 (CLAIMING LOU). MANDATE |A HAD BEEN
UPLOADED IN SMARTCLAIM, KINDLY LET U5 HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION. THANKS -
CECILIA 11/07/2019

m



15" July 2019 234 Greenwood Terrace
Singapore 286931

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

51 Ubi Avenue 1, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
#01-25

Singapore 408933

(Attention: Ms Cecilia Chong, Case Handler)

Your reference: CC4/ASM19007948/Aga3

Accident involving SBP 3828 B and SLR 3671 D on 3" May 2019

Thank you for your email correspondence concerning the above accident.

| enclose the private settlement form, which | have signed, dated 15" July 2019. This is to express my
commitment to paying for the repairs to the car SLR 3672 D, for damages sustained as a result of the
accident, as well as for loss of use of the same car.

| enclose two cheques, which are:

1. POSB Cheque number 618884, dated 15™ July 2019, payable to CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD., for
the amount of 5 3360.00, and

2. POSB Cheque number 618885, dated 15" July 2019, payable to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD, for the amount of § 374.50.

| will appreciate it greatly if you would acknowledge receipt of the two cheques and the signed
private settlement form. | anticipate that the cheques and forms should reach you no later than

Wednesday, 17" July 2019. Please let me know if you do not receive them by the end of this work
week.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Kenneth MAK



Cecilia Chung (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LXK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 12 July 2019 4:51 PM

To: Kenneth Mak

Subject: RE: <STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> OUR REF: CC4/ASM19007948/Aga3
***ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBP 38288 & SLR 36720 ON 03/05/2019 ***

Attachments: PRIVATE SETTLEMENT FORM.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Kenneth,
We refer to our previous email.

Enclosed below is the breakdown of Third-Party claim if you like to settle the matter privately to protect the
NCD:

I. Cost Repair (w/GST) £ 3,103.00
2. Loss of Use (5days x $50) § 250.00
3. LTA Search Fee $ 745
Total § 3,360.00

(global sum)

4. Professional Fee (Ww/GST) § 374.50

Please issue the following 2 cheques:

1) $3.360.00 payable to CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD
2) $374.50 payable to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

You may send your payment by post to:

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
51 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

With the following attachments:

1) vour cheque pavment;
2) the signed private settlement letter (scan copy will do) to protect your No Claim Discount (NCD),

Kindly call the undersigned should your need further assistance.

Please let us have your decision within the next 10days.

Thank You,



Cecilia Chunﬂ (LKK Auto)

From: Chew Motor Pte. Lid. <claims@chewmotor.com>

Sent: Friday, 12 July 2019 3:46 PM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auta)

Subject: Re: SLR3672D CLAIMING SBP382BB DOCA 03.05.19 CPL *** LKK REF;
CC4/ASM19007948/Aja3

*Without Prejudice*

Dear Cecilia,

We would like to accept your offer at $3360.
Please kindly forward us DV (if necessary) for processing.
Thank you.

*Please kindly take note that CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD is GST-registered.*
Regards,
Chloe

Chew Motor Pte Ltd
(GST Registration Mo.: 201718369R)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 8
Bik A #01-11 Autobay
Singapore 417883

T 6747 9241

F 67417278

On Fri, Jul 12, 2019 at 3:33 PM Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) <CeciliaChong@|lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Chloe / Sukyi,

We are pleased to offer Global Sum of $3260.00 (all-in).

Kindly confirm acceptance.
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Wivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Monday, 6 May 2019 11:42 AM
To: assignmeants
Subject: FW: YOUR REF: SLR36720 OUR REF: S9MOTMC4AMC/HO
{rseame 6 '5'| %)
Hi team Vthfd"‘ ln 'h
pronOSWAY)
TP smart. Kindly assist. WD) ftﬂ.—’ﬂl‘f\
Thank you.
Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0os5 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto com | fax: 67414108
Bik 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{4084933)

From: Chew Maotor Pte. Ltd. <claims@chewmotor.com>

sent: Monday, 6 May, 2019 9:36 AM

To: KUMAR Shailendra <shallendra.kumar@axa.com.sg>
Subject: Re: YOUR REF: SLR3672D OUR REF: 59M01MCAMC/HO

Without Prejudice
Hi Kumar

Please arrange for Adrian Ling of LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

***please take note this claim under Chew Motor Pte Ltd***

Please kindly take note that we have a mutual agreement on the selection of appointed surveyor from your panel
surveyor’s list. We hope that there will not be any further changes to the finalised repair cost after confirmation
with your appointed surveyor or at the stage of LOD.

*Please kindly take note that CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD is GST-registered.*
Regards,
Sukyi Chong

Chew Motor Pte Ltd
[GST Registration No.: Z017T16369R)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave &
Blk A #01-11 Autobay
Singapore 417883



T :6747 9241
F: 67417276

On Mon, May 6, 2019 at 9:28 AM KUMAR Shailendra <shallendra.kumar@axa.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir, Without udice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your
client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list below to
conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a Single Joint Expert.

List of our motor surveyors:-

1. Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman/ Chris Ang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
2. Stan See Chee Seng (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)

3. T. Thiyagarajan (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)

. Ricky Teng/ Elgene Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)

. Michael Chong/ Elson Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)

. Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

. Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weijie (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
. Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
. Philip Phoong/ Victor Seng (A-Pac Adjuster & Surveyors Pte Ltd)

0. AXA in house surveyars
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Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost
of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate
quotation in order for our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey.

If there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause
of action, save as to costs and expenses.

Best Regards

Shailendra



From: Chew Maotor Pte. Ltd. [mailto:claims@chewmotor.com)
Sent: Saturday, May 04, 2019 12:34 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey(@axa.com.sg>
Subject: SLR3672D CLAIMING AGAINST SBP38288 DOA 03.05.2019

Without Prejudice

Hi Motor Claim Dept

Please send us your surveyor list,thanks.

***pPlease take note this claim under Chew Motor Pte Ltd***

Please kindly take note that we have a mutual agreement on the selection of appointed surveyor from your
panel surveyor’s list. We hope that there will not be any further changes to the finalised repair cost after
confirmation with your appointed surveyor or at the stage of LOD.

*Please kindly take note that CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD is GST-registered.*

Regards,

Chew Motor Pte Lid
{GST Registration Mo.; 201718369R)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave G
Blk A #01-11 Autobay
Singapore 417883

T 6747 9241

F: 87417276

-——Disclaimer——
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are

3



nat the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any
other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
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" Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 11 July 2019 1:55 FM

To: kenmaksw@gmail.com

Subject: <STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> OUR REF: CC4/ASM19007948/Aga3 ***

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBP 38288 & SLR 3672D ON 03/05/2019 ***

11 JULY 2019
MAK SECK WAI KENNETH
Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/ASM19007948/Aga3

YOUR REF :SBP 3828B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBP 3828B & SLR 3672D ALONG/AT JUNCTION OF CAVENAGH RD AND
BUYONG RD ON 03/05/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLR 3672D against
your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party,

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

ceciliachong@Ikkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



~ To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at
ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you s strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of Hability on our part and/or that of our policyhalder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement
should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should It be binding In any other related daims.”

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong@Ikkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

¥y T -
IXK = Save the Earth Frint only when necessary:



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Chew Motor Pte Lud
Kaki Bukit Avenue 6
Blk | #01-11
Singapore 417883

e St ilos) 1o, 0353

Accident on
' 2 U N~ - N
Involving Vehicles - 1 e -—-,4 = g B P oL

proses tfwmw ol Chp xz’af pv‘mm m

CLR3E12P

I'We, the registered owner'driver of vehicle registration no:
have involved in the above accident.

I'We hereby authorize Chew Motor Pte Ltd to commence repairs of the said vehicle forthwith.

I'We agree to assign the whnlc proceeds of my our comprehensive/third party claim to you and our
solicitor, . 1o aet on my/our behalf in respect of the
above matter. And if applicable, my/our solicitors shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to
pay the amount as deemed compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor and
client basis.

I'We undertake to co-operate fully with you and our solicitors to ensure that claim is successful.

I'We also authorize you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in
relation with the above claim in my/our absence.

Your kind co-operation in this matter will be much appreciated.
Yours truly,
" ~NV
Orwner's Signature
(Company’s stamp if apphicable)

Name: AT PW-‘ A-che FTe L0

NRIC No.: WIGLMANE
Date: I:'E!ut.;l :',1[11.1’1




(& CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue b, Blk A #01-11 Autobay@ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883
Tel 6509 5545 Fax: 6509 5567

E’l__l}] M ata r Webhsite: www.chewmator.com
E: Registration No.: 201718369R G5T Reg No.© 201718369R

TAX INVOICE

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Invoice No : CPI1906-0094
8 Shenton Way, Date : 11-Jun-18
H#B1-01,
Singapore 068811 Date of Accident : 3-May-19
Vehicle No. : SLR3672D
Client: BIZLINK RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD Model Type : Hyundai Elantra
Descriptions Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost 2,900.00
GST 7% i 203.00
Total | : 3,103.00

(SGD) Dollars: THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND THREE ONLY

\}:}
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Keceipt

> Back to OneMotoring

| of |

Ll Lrinspin IR"H,HII]-. I

hitps:/'vrl.lta.gov.sg/lm/vrl/action completePayment ?ZFUNCTIO, ..

Land Transport Authonity
100 Sin Ming Drrive
Singapars ST57T01
GST Registration No. : Ma-0006529-2
Print Date/Time -
Recaipt Date/Time
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No, : ITNET-00000-100504-000402
Previous Recalpl No.
SIN Item Description/ Amount GST
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount
No. G5T (S$) (%)
Resull of Insurance Enquiry - SBP3828B
As at 03 May 2018/07:53:00
Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - SBP38268
Enquiry Fes 7.00 048
20180504103432024013
Sub-Total 7.00 049
Total Befors Rounding T.00 0.48
Rounding Difference
Total Amount Payable
Paid By
oo 4469 f;::‘::: i
Total
Cash Changs

Tenderad Amaunt
Excess Refuncable Amount

THANK YOLU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

04 May 2018/ 10:35:00
04 May 2019 / 10:35:00

Amount
After GST
(S85)

748

T7.48
T.48
0.04
TA45

TA45

TAS
0.00
745
0.00

Please ensure that all payments to the Authaority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider [ financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fea

may apply,

4/5/2019, 10;35 am



Hiide Claim Partal

LEKE AUITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP)] = ML

« <MANDATE |A> - S9MO1MC4 {ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SBP 3828B & SLR 3672D ON 03/05/2019}

Type
@ Question

Message
PROCEED

Reply
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Our Reference : CM1906-0094 /SLR3G7ZD ,‘

Your Reference :  SBP3828B

11 JUNE 2019 -
SiMotor

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD

#8101,

Singapore 068811
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR3672D & SBP3828B ON 03.05.2019 ALONG CAVENAGH ROAD SLIP ROAD
BUYONG ROAD AT 07:53HRS

We are instructed by BIZLINK RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD to claim damages and losses against you in connection
with the above-captioned road traffic accident which our client’s vehicle SLR3672D damaged by vehicle
SBP3828B driven by your insured at the material time.

We are informed that the said accident was caused by your insured's negligence. As a result of the
accident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars
of which are as follows: -

# Repair Costs (7% GST) S 3,103.00
# Loss of Use for 05 days (Rental Vehicle) S &00.00
# LTA Search Fees s 7.45
» Total 5 3.710.45

A copy of each supporting documents are enclosed for your perusal.

» GIAReport
» Invoice

# LTA Search Receipt
Please let us have your cheque for the sum of $3,710.45 made payable to us, CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.
within the next 14 days,

Yours Since P —

CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1‘_rjt’



PRIVATE SETTLEMENT

“Well, CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD (201718369R)} workshop of motor vehicle SLR 36720 hereby agree o accept
the sum of (8$3.360.00) as payment from the owner/driver of the motor vehicle SBP 38288, MAK SECh WAl
KENNETH (51745657 A\ for the repair to the damages and loss of use 1o the owner of the motor vehicle SLR 36720
as a result of the accident involving motor vehicle SLR 36720 and SBP 38288 on 03052019 along JUNCTION
OF H RD YON

Wed, CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD (201718369R ). workshop of motor vehicle SLR 36721 hereby agree that there
will be no any further claimis), including any personal injury claims 10 the driver of motor vehicle SBP 38188 a1 the
time of the incident against the owner and insurer of the motor vehicle SBP 3828R for the above mentioned accident
upon accepting the amount of 553.360.00,

This agreement is subject 1o the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction

over any dispute arising oui of the same.

Datedthis___ 5 (day)of_ ~INd  (month 2019 (year)

Signed & fhl.‘lr.l by workihap of SLR 36720 Signed by registered owner/driver of vehicle SHP 33240
MAK SECK WAl KENNETH

(RRIC 517456357 A)



